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Weiffwein 0,25 [

Tauberzeller Hasennestle
Miiller Thurgau QbA, trocken

Tauberzeller Hasennestle
Bacchus, QA halbtrocken

Tauberzeller Hasennestle
»Erstes Fass”, Cuvee, QA

Rotwein 0,25 [

Rotling
»Vier Schoppen” QbA, halbtrocken

Tauberzeller Hasennestle
»Rotes Fass®, Cuvee, QbA

4,00 €

4,00 €

4,50 €

4,00 €

5,00 €

Frankische Spezialitdten

Spécialité de la Franconie
Fanconian Specials

S Winzerteller”

10 €/Person
Hausgemachte Wurstwaren,

Schinken, Kdse

JAssiette de Vignerons*
,Cold Meats “




